Invoice No: #INV-B086723F146F

Invoice Date: 16 Aug, 2024

SL#

Language

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Enjoying The Premarital Life
Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage
Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner
Enjoying The Married Life
Divorce And Remarriage
A Successful Marriage: The Husband’s Making
A Successful Marriage: The Wife's Making

Practical Preparation for Marriage

Pages

146

310

200

158

110

90

102

108

Quantity

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

9.17

12.45

10.25

9.41

8.45

8.42

8.42

8.42

€104.99

Amount to pay
(30% discount)

Tot. List
Price(€)

18.34

24.9

20.5

18.82

16.9

16.84

16.84

16.84



Unit List Tot. List

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Price(€) Price(€)

Grant total list price €149.98

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX



