

Invoice No: #INV-B086723F146F

Invoice Date: 16 Aug, 2024

€104.99 Amount to pay (30% discount)

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
1	English	Enjoying The Premarital Life	146	2	Paperback	9.17	18.34
2	English	Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage	310	2	Paperback	12.45	24.9
3	English	Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner	200	2	Paperback	10.25	20.5
4	English	Enjoying The Married Life	158	2	Paperback	9.41	18.82
5	English	Divorce And Remarriage	110	2	Paperback	8.45	16.9
6	English	A Successful Marriage: The Husband's Making	90	2	Paperback	8.42	16.84
7	English	A Successful Marriage: The Wife's Making	102	2	Paperback	8.42	16.84
8	English	Practical Preparation for Marriage	108	2	Paperback	8.42	16.84

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)	
			Grant total list price					

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to

IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX